
HEAD OF 
BIGHT

D'ENTRECASTEAUX REEF

Nullarbor NP

Nullarbor RR

Wahgunyah CP

DOG FENCE BEACH

WILSON BLUFF

Yalata Aboriginal Reserve
Yalata

Nullarbor

Wigunda CaveClay Dam Cave

132°0'0"E

132°0'0"E

131°30'0"E

131°30'0"E

131°0'0"E

131°0'0"E

130°30'0"E

130°30'0"E

130°0'0"E

130°0'0"E

129°30'0"E

129°30'0"E

129°0'0"E

129°0'0"E
30

°30
'0"

S

30
°30

'0"
S

31
°0'

0"S

31
°0'

0"S

31
°30

'0"
S

31
°30

'0"
S

32
°0'

0"S

32
°0'

0"S

32
°30

'0"
S

32
°30

'0"
S

Figure 12: 
Far West Coast
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